Case 5:13-cv-02370-RGK-MRW Document 76 Filed 03/02/15 Page 1 of 1 Page ID #:1796

AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

DOCKF

R

Δ

Mail Stop 8	REPORT ON THE
TO: Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN
P.O. Box 1450	ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	TRADEMARK

In Compliance with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and/or 15 U.S.C. § 1116 you are hereby advised that a court action has been filed in the U.S. District Court Central District of California, Eastern Division on the following Trademarks or Patents. (the patent action involves 35 U.S.C. § 292.):

DORKET NO.	DATE FILED 12/26/2013	U.S. DISTRICT COURT Central District of California, Eastern Division	
PLAINTIFF 23 MINKA LIGHTING, INC.	02370		TING F
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF BATTER OF TRADEWARD	U 5
1 2,510,372			
2 1,266,252		Minka Lighting, Inc.	7
3 3,801,439		Minka Lighting, Inc.	
4 2,939,415		Minka Lighting, Inc.	
5 1,871,884		Minka Lighting, Inc.	

In the above-entitled case, the following patent(s)/ trademark(s) have been included:

DATE INCLUDED 12/26/2013	INCLUDED BY Complaint	Amendment	Answer	Cross Bill	Other Pleading	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PA OR TRADE		HOLDI	ER OF PATENT OR	TRADEMARK	
1 2,225,601		Mini	ka Lighting, Inc.			
2						
3						
4					······	
5						

In the above-entitled case, the following decision has been rendered or judgement issued:

DECISION/JUDGEMENT		
FINAL JUDGN	IENT	
CLERK	(BY) DEPUTY CLERK	DATE
Terry Nafisi	Brent Pacillas	March 2, 2015

Copy 1—Upon initiation of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 3—Upon termination of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 2—Upon filing document adding patent(s), mail this copy to Director Copy 4—Case file copy

Case 3:12-cv-03785-N Document 99 Filed 03/02/15 Page 1 of 21 PageID 1774

AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

DOCKE

R

Δ

TO:	Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	P.O. Box 1450
	Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK

In Compliance with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and/or 15 U.S.C. § 1116 you are hereby advised that a court action has been filed in the U.S. District Court Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division on the following

☑ Trademarks or □ Patents. (□ the patent action involves 35 U.S.C. § 292.):

DOCKET NO. 3:12-cv-03785-N	DATE FILED 9/18/2012	U.S. DISTRICT COURT Northern District of Texas, Dallas Division		
PLAINTIFF	L	DEFENDANT		
R&L Publishing, Ltd.			Success Resources USA LLC	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	
1 see attachment	3772160	see attachment		
2 1334275	3752735			
3 3096744	3761559			
4 3472209	3814950			
53573672				

In the above-entitled case, the following patent(s)/ trademark(s) have been included:

DATE INCLUDED	INCLUDED BY	
	Amendment	Answer Cross Bill Other Pleading
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK	HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		

In the above-entitled case, the following decision has been rendered or judgement issued:

DECISION/JUDGEMENT		
Order Granting Motion to Dismi	ss	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CLERK	(BY) DEPUTY CLERK	DATE
LLEKK	(DI) DEI UTI CEEKK	DITL

Copy 1—Upon initiation of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 3—Upon termination of action, mail this copy to Director Copy 2—Upon filing document adding patent(s), mail this copy to Director Copy 4—Case file copy